

Mat Suit – 181 of 2025
CNR-WBBB01-001597-2025
JO-WB00962

Order No- 11

Dated 01-07-2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner.

Petitioner is absent without stpe. None mvoed. No show casue is received from the petitioner. Ld. regular O.P. is on leave. The case is adjourned for the intherst of justice.

Fix 31-08-2026 for filing show cause as last chance id necessary order.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-charge